5161587409
5299747403
5076737408
5069877409
5163947405
5292957401
5234577401
5289587406
5317517401
5293017401
5319477406
5295477402
5277967404
5273897407
5273877408
5274847401
5278447404
5279097401
5307007408
5281967408
5273947400
5274857405
5315567401
5253857409
5316087400
5293207407
5312377406
5303307409
5312357407
5312407400
5233767401
5221387403
5245977401
5262287401
5261167401
5262837401
5246367400
5261187400
5290927405
5295957401
5136107407
5212887405
5241787409
5242017405
5196337402
5241767400
5226577401
5279737402
5264077409
5288857402
5134667409
5169627408
5220407406
5078177406
5245207401
5111D37400
5227267407
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 28, 2018

GAHILOMO, CONCHITA A
ROSALES, JULIETAT
TINAYTINAY, SYLVIA T
SARMIENTO, LIDA P
ENRERA, CHARITO R
BOLESTANA, ROENT
AUSTRIA, RUEL M

PALO, JEREMY G

ABUGAN, JIMMY A
ACOSTA, SHIELAE

RODA, LELANIE D
MACAPOBRE, RHEA ANN C
Caducoy, Rea Mae Q.
ABRASADOQ, ARCELJOHN G
0ZOA, MERCEDES S
ARAPOC, BEVELYN Q.
ABRASADO, LIEZEL B
ANDALAJAQ, JANE CHARME D
BARERQ, MARIS N
CALLAQ, MARIEFELB
LINDAYAO, PEARL
NARCISO, ALMIRA

OLPUS, KARIZA B
RODRIGUEZ, CHARMELOU
TOLETE, MI ARR P
CANTILA, NINA MONIQUE D
PEREZ, ALEXIS J

RAMA, REGINA MARIE B
ROBLES, LALAINE PEARLR
SOTES, CHARLOTTE O
LIWASAN, DAVID V
LABAYA, MELANIE E
ELMAN, FARRAH LOVE C
DAVE, TEODULOE

GONQO, MARIECRISR
DELARA, IRENE L
PARTOSA, ETHANS ISIDORE
ELNAR, RODINF

ELTANAL, FRUSSELY
DATOLIQ, JERON E
BARRQO, LEY A

TORRES, JESSAROSE B
ENTEA, GINALYN B
MANOGURA, LUCKYNINE R
BARRO, MERYSHIEN E
PALTINGCA, NORIMIE D
NODADO, VINA P
BACANE, JULIEBILLE S
ENOJO, JOENITA E
PARTOSA, HAROLD E
ELNASIN, ANNABELLE F
BERNAL, CELESTINAE
ALAGAD, JANICEE
ACUPANDA, JOSE ALAN A
BABOR, MARGA L

CREDO, MARICEL B
TROPA, MELFRED F

25,390.80
22,492.74
25,697.60
49,721.36
26,138.70
19,985.43
20,216.66
21,751.04
29,541.06
42,855.56
21,964.37
19,985 43
21,892.82
19,985 43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985 43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985 .43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
15,468.80
15,551.52
15,369.00
15,298.93
15,369.00
15,088.71
15,369.00
15,298.93
11,139.06

4,724.29
17,736.38

1,85D.88
20,326.81
20,326.81

6,584 40
16,113.61
21,478.27
16,295.09
20,165.00
13,734.00
12,306.44
12,522.77
15,285.21
30,582.00
14,715.00
16,512.64
14,889.75

2018 YEB & CG VAR
CLOTHING, 10/1-31/18 VAR
2018 YEB & CG VAR
TAX REFUND, 2018 YEB & G VAR
2018 YEB & CG VAR
10/1-31/18 VAR
10/1-31/18 VAR
10/1-31/18 VAR
8/20/18-9/30/18 VAR
SUB. - 7/31/18-9/27/18 VAR
SUB. - 8/23/18-9/21/18 VAR
7/1-31/18 VAR
SUB. - 8/20/18-9/18/18 VAR
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM MANIUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM MANJUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. ELEM MANIUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -FLEM MANJUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL.-ELEM MANJUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL -ELEM MANJUYDD
10/1-31/18 SAL.-ELEM MANJUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM MANIUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM maANJuYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM MANIUYOD
10/1-31/18 SAL. -ELEM MANJUYDD
10/1-31/18 SAL -ELEM MANJUYOD
9/1-30/18 SAL, -ELEM CANLAON
9/1-30/18 SAL. -ELEM CANLAON
9/1-30/18 SAL. -ELEM CANLAON
9/1-30/18 SAL. -ELEM CANLAON
9/1-30/18 SAL.-ELEM CANLAON

GREGORID ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORIG ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS, LY 2027
GREGORID ELMAGA MHS, Cy 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGCRIO ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORID ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
GREGORIOD ELMAGA MHS, LY 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS, CY 20217
GREGORID ELMAGA MHS, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA €5, CY 2017
BEN{TD GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
BENITO GADIANA ES, CY 2017
CALANGOES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2017
CALANGQES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2D17
CALANGOES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2D17

DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
GISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGHITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGHITA
GISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
GISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
{HSTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
MMSTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE )17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUNTA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA



5184827401
5264107402
5273667402
5212837400
5226587406
5226597401
5213017406
5266767409
5241777404
5280937408
5288757407
5288747402
5288737408
5290947404
5203967406
5213227401
5220397401
5169567401
5273647403
5288717409
5122967401
5076777406
5076797405
5122987400
5169657401
5076737408
5268387405
5201357406
5241687403
52416974038
5249937408
5163267406
5209037401
5160107404
5164727401
5160097400
5155197405
5157527408
5276037405
5278437400
5282467407
5154277405
5259767402
5260997401
5162337401
5247317403
5181697402
5155097400
5185207405
5253857409
5154097403
5163267406
5293917400
5154827405
5174877401
5222327402
5239027402
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 28, 2018

DIAZ, SIMPLE SHANE C
ELUMIR, CHRISTINE A
ENTEA, JANESSA E
TROPA, ALDWIN F

ADA, CLARENCE TESS5A IOY N
GUMIZAD, JAIME B
PARTOSA, IESTONI P
BANUA, IVY ANN C

SADS, MELLY 8

REMOLLO, ANALYN T
DELA PENA, LEAH JAY G
ELNAR, APRIL ROSE £,
ELNAS, MARICELI

TUBAT, ANGELYN T
REBANTAD, CELSAE
TUBIO, JESON REX 8
ELNAR, LESLIE JANE 8
MARANGGA, ROSLYN O
ELTANAL ROWELC
ELOLA, MAE JOY B

TAAN, CRISILDA C
CAFINO, CRISTINA B
MANACIO, JOVENCIA E
ALAM ALAM, JULIA P
PARTOSA, LORENAV
TINAYTINAY, SYLVIAT
CAFING, MARIA GRACE M
BANLAT, GINALYN T
ELNAR, NOVAH WINDYRAIN F
PARTOSA, CARLEEN ANN T
CATANUS, ROLYN JANE P
BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L
SORSANQ, FAITH B
ABRASA DO, ROWENA K
CABUAL, PEDRO P

OCAT, MARY JANE C
CALIDGUID, CRESITA C
CABILDO, FABIAN A
ACADEMIA, RAQUELF
BALDE, JESSA B
ROMANO, FLORA MIE
CAROGONG, CHITOQ
MALIPAONON, CHARLENE G
ACAS, JENELYN V
CABALLES, GINA N
CASIDO, LY ANN A

ILAYA, MARY JEAN Y
MEDEZ, MICHELLE R
REAL, JOELC

RODRIGUEZ, CHARMELOU
CALIDGUID, ANA YV
BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L
PIALAGO, JESSA MAE C
CABUGNASON, CONIE E
CADANO, VINGIE )
CADIVIDA, ANGIE B
ALARCON, EMILY LOREN G

16,040.25
14,715.00
14,837.33
12,355.60
19,853.00
20,404.47
6,507.37
19,620.00
20,328.10
19,620.00
13,734.00
13,734.00
13,734.00
6,918.63
20,997.30
19,853.00
19,853.00
20,088.00
19,620.00
13,734.00
17,413.68
18,362.17
16,784.97
16,432.24
15,127.79
18,056.11
15,123.75
14,898.60
14,596.46
15,245.10
14,715.00
19,575.50
13,954.20
2D,931.30
18,086.84
17,221.26
20,889.14
19,248.30
19,620.00
4,328.86
5,025.48
19,575.50
5,624.40
14,715,00
5,232.83
14,760.10
12,194.41
14,436.23
16,760.20
1,986.53
12,209.93
14,681.63
490.50
79,298.75
29,238.39
21,743.76
24,791.29

CALANGO ES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2017
CALANGO ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2D17
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALAOIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES, CY 2D17
KALADIAS ES, CY 2017
KALADIAS ES5, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
MALONGACY ES, CY 2017
NABAGO ES, CY 2017
NABAGO E5, CY 2017
NABAGO ES, CY 2017
NABAGO ES, CY 2D17
NABAGO £5, CY 2017

NABAGO S, CY 2017

GREGORIC ELNAGA MES, CY 2017

GREGOR!C EINAGA MES, CY 2017

GREGORIQ ELNAGA MES, CY 2017

GREGORI{ ELNAGA MES, CY 2017

GREGORIC ELNAGA MES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2D17
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017
CANDABONG ES, CY 2017

LIBIO ES, CY 2017
LIBJIO ES, CY 2017
LIBIO ES, CY 2017
LIBJO ES, CY 2017
LIBJO ES, CY 2017
LIBIO ES, CY 2017
LIBIO ES, CY 2017
LIBIO ES, CY 2017
LIBJO ES, CY 2017
LIBJO ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
OISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTAMCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DiSTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DiSTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 2AMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DiSTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBCANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2D17 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBCANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 ZAMBOANGUITA
DISTANCE 2017 MANILYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANILUYDO 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYDD 1
OISTANCE 2017 MANILYQD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYQD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYDD
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANILYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYDO 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYQD 1
OISTANCE 2D17 MANIUYQD
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANILYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYCD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYDO 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYQD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANILYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYCD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJLYCD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYCQD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYDD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYDD 1



5242297402
5222307403
5267827409
5232667409
5282467407
5273847404
5296687404
5162357401
5155087405
5171137406
5206607401
5247347407
5259767402
5242297402
5270517405
5252187404
5272327401
5252227402
5264857403
5252277405
5312977409
5269137408
5293617403
5252357401
5270417400
5252387405
5252407404
5291607406
5275307401
5177107401
5132527402
5222827400
8232907408
5133167405
5238357406
5284067408
5260427402
5238347401
5296047403
5132607409
5260417408
5171517409
5277217403
5297327407
5119107402
5132907405
5132957408
5160257402
5170717403
5132887406
5132947403
5133137401
5203757401
5083987404
5132467405
5132457401
5132897401
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 28, 2018

CALIDGUID, LUCILE A
HERMOS0, DARLYN L
LARIOSA, MARY ANN A

ROMANO, NICK ANTHONY B

ROMANO, FLORA MIE
AMANTE, JOSIE MAY

ACADEMIA, SHENA DAWN B

YAP, ANABELLA D
PALUMAR, SUSAN F
PALAGTIW, AURORA R
TOLETE, JERRIE JEAN P
TURTUR, GIESSEL LOU S
GOMEZ, CHARLENE M
CALIDGUID, LUCILE A
ALQUERRO, RHUBERT JOY
CIMAFRANCA, EINSTEIN T.
DELUBIO, JUNRYLLT.
EMPESO, CHRIS ANGELO
LARENA, WILSON

MECLA, SUSHIILA G.
NAMIAS, ARNELA
OMALE, KECYLIEN JE, Q.
QUITOY, DESIDERIO T JR.
RADA, LEONARD Q.

RUIZ, MARSHA D

SARTE, MARYJEAN M.
TICON, ALFREDO JR. L.
ALUM, ANYCEL J
CANOLAS, TI HARMONY K
OMOSO, ANALIER
VILLAFLORES, MERCY Y
VILLARBA, TENISSA S
VILLARMING, DENVER S
YBASAN, EUFEMIO Q
YBASAN, LIZAR

BAYNO, JHOANNA B

ALUM, ELINEL ANNE MARIET

CASAMA, AILEEN S
DUENAS, MARGIE P
ESTELA, NORMAN S
LADO, DAISY JANE Y
MAGLANG!T, JESSIEBIL I
YBALIG, MELINDA Q
WEE, FAITH A
MONTECINO, DANILO C
GUTIB, GINAE

GUTIB, MICHELLE Q
I8-18, JUNALEE V
LEMORINAS, LEONORA S
NOCETE, GABRIELA S
OMOSO, ROSEMARIE 5
RAAGUING, MARIEFEL R
SIBUL, ROXANNE Y
SIENES, EDENT

SIENES, JOANN G
SIENES, ZENAIDA S
TABLINDA, LAARNIR

12,319.13
24,242.39
19,620.00
24,816.25

2,802.86

8,906.45

6,970.26
15,228.35
16,584.75
16,208.41
15,066.00
14,715.00
10,300.50

4,466.93
10,166.88
21,521.68
11,675.72
10,242.56
10,299.80

9,815.67
11,675.72
10,298.83
10,266.81
11,675.72
10,298.83
10,237.71
14,046.59

9,057.90
14,551.50
16,473.77
18,038.02
11,581.60

5,917.42
18,065.00
15,284.32

2,648.70
19,931.43
16,715.91

5,777.00

8,100.30
20,196.15
21,520.89
20,196.13

3,335.40
13,409.00
17,41047
16,547.38
16,960.76
17,057.51
18,006.27
18,747.15
12,601.09
15,953.55
18,245 49
18,230.83
29,087.24
18,004.29

PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
PALAY ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
SALVACIDN ES, CY 2017
SALVACION ES, CY 2017
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
11/1-30/18
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANTALINA ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, CY 2017
CANETE ES, Cy 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
IANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANIUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.D
D.O
D.O
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN
AMLAN

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2D17
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2D17
{OISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2D17
DISTANCE 2D17
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 20117
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017



5132967402
5177097406
5293417402
5156637401
5226777402
5279077402
5137357407
5250587403
5238197403
5156637401
5132697400
5275297407
5184947405
5170477404
5206997409
5203877405
5133537403
5132797405
5206067406
5238337407
5134367402
5141087408
5232707407
5170127405
5132617403
5296027404
5184067405
5127627408
5270397401
5196027401
5285367401
5127247405
5229037405
5269627401
5245647401

5170777401
5217697401

5261887408
5270007403
5127567401
5253467408
5245657405
5171467406
5269967405
5243237401
5290647408
5177687404
5196107408
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 28, 2018

YBARRETA, ELVIRA O
YBARRETA, LANABELLAE
SEDIGQ, BEBELYN S
BACARA, MARIE FEV
CUEVAS, LOURDES T
ESCALA, JOEY P

IBERQ, GRACE R
SEDILLD, MYLEEN C
ZERNA, ORLANDO G
BACARA, MARIEFE V
SENAGAN, PORTIAN
ABLEN, HARRIETT S
BAYLADQ, EVALYNB
CATIPAY, FRANCISCO G
DELICANQG, RIS5A R
HILONGQS, CHRISTIE B
JUMUAD, NIDA Y
MONTECING, VIRGILIA S
RAGAY, ALVIN L

RETES, LYDIA O
RUAMAR, NELSON R
SIENES, CECILIAR
SIENES, CHERRY O
SIENES, JUDALYNT
SIGLOS, SHIELA MARIE S
YBASAN, MARY ELLEN MAY S
TAMPARONG, EVELYN G
SALACUT, NANCY M
AGUILAR, HERMINIA S
ARACO, AMADA B
BATOON, MIRZAH Z
CAMERQ, PEARLS
CHUA, LILANSE S
GEONZON, AIRIZ MAE Y.
IBERQ, GEMUELC
REBUTASO, AILEEN ¥
REBUTAS0, ALBERT(O )
SEDILLG, JACKLYN ROSE )
BONGANDAGAT, JUANITO §
CABRERA, AIRUSLEET
Calinao, Dennis S.

DE LA ROBA, ANNIE G
ESTOCONING, iVAH MAEC
FRASCQ, JOCELYN A
MONTESEBEN, RIZA S
MORERA, GERALDINE YV
ROMAS, JOEMARE C
SECHICO, CHERYLR
SIENES, MARLON Z
YBARRA, JENEROSE S

17,617.74
17,547.51

3,001.40
11,427.99
20,514.70
20,005.27
21,876.92
19,880.69
20,577.80

9,188.33
13,950.48
15,287.25
13,516.25
17,207.56
16,288.03
16,773.02
17,936.87
25,426.82
15,735.60
15,549.02

8,290.33
17,261.39
15,256.09
16,454.44
16,229.89

4,332.75
12,975.00
15,159.81
15,951.14
14,533.43
11,139.06
14,905.41
14,310.70
11,032.13
15,933.32
14,673.39
14,639.15
14,767.16
15,097.87

8,829.00
16,040.25
15,500.20
16,040.25
16,040.25
15,110.63
11,228.18
14,603.81
11,228.18
14,990.67
14,990.67

JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
JANTIANAON ES, CY 2017
PANUSUAN ES, CY 2017
PANUSUAN ES, CY 2017
PANUSUAN ES, CY 2017
PANUSUAN ES, CY 2017
PANUSUAN ES, CY 2017
SILAB ES, CY 2017
SiLAB ES, CY 2017
SILAB ES, CY 2017
SILAB ES, CY 2017
SILAB E5, CY 2017
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